
 
             M i r a l om a E l e m e n t a r y  

READ­A­THON  

Read•a•thon Pledge Form 
 
 
Welcome to another fun and exciting Miraloma Read-a-thon.  The Read-a-thon fosters positive 
reading habits, promotes literacy and financially supports our school’s enrichment programs. 
These enrichment programs help our children recognize the value of their own imaginations as an 
essential tool for learning.   

 
NOTE TO PARENTS: Reading logs must be returned with the sheet minutes totaled at the 
bottom.  Only logs with a total and legible, accurate totals can be counted. 
  
Your financial pledge enhances our students’ literacy and creativity.  Every pledge counts, no 
matter how small.  Thank you for your support!  Please note that flat (or maximum) pledges are 
the simplest way for our volunteers to track donations.  See example below: 

Sincerely, 

The Miraloma School PTA 

For more info go to: www.miralomasf.com 

 

Sponsor Name  Address  Pledge per 

Minute 

Total 

Minutes 

Read 

Total 

Amount 

(OR flat pledge 
amount) 

Sample: Ms. Kind Neighbor  2 Next Door St., SF CA  $.10  500  $50.00 

1.          

2.          

3.          

4.          

5.          

6.          

7.          

8.          

9.          

10.          

11.          

12.          

13.          

14.          

15.          

List additional sponsors on another sheet of paper. 
Make tax deductible checks payable to: Miraloma PTA  (Tax ID no. 94­6184034) 

Total Due  $ 

Make a copy for yourself so you can collect pledge money, Return LOGS to school:  January 30 



 
             M i r a l om a E l e m e n t a r y  

READ­A­THON  Read•a•thon Reading Log  
 Student name:        

Grade:    Teacher:   

Phone:     Email:   

     

Reading Entries  (List additional books on another sheet)  How it Works 

Title  Date  Minutes 
[5 min 

increments] 

Sample: Diary of a Fly  1/5/14  5 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

16.      

17.      

18.      

19.      

20.      

21.      

22.      

23.      

Jan.15‐Jan. 29 READ AND SOLICIT 
PLEDGES 

  Ask family and friends to 
sponsor you for you reading.  
Inform them that ALL proceeds 
go to benefit the Enrichment 
Programs at Miraloma.  Use the 
Pledge Form on the other side 
to record pledges and 

  READ!   READ!   READ! 

  Everything you read counts (in 
and out of school). 
 

Jan.15th 2pm  START- logging entries! 

Jan. 29th 9pm  STOP- logging entries! 

Jan. 30th  DUE- RETURN LOGS! 
Add up minutes read, return 
logs to your teacher. 

 

Jan..31‐Feb 6th  COLLECT PLEDGES 

  Use Paypal or bring pledge 
money to school and put in 
PTA box in office. 

Feb. 6th  ANNOUNCE WINNERS 

  Winning Classrooms 
announced during morning 
circle time.  

 

BE A WINNER! 

• All participants will receive a small gift! 

• Top reading classroom will receive a $10 
Scholastic Book Fair certificate for each 
participant. 

• 2nd and 3rd Runner up classroom will receive 
a muffin or cupcake party. 

• Become a GOLDEN DRAGON  

 

 

 
24.      

25.      

Total Minutes  

this sheet 
 

 

REACH  the  GOLDEN DRAGON  

Club 
GOLD [over 1500 min] 
SILVER [1250‐1499 min] 
BRONZE [1000‐1240 min] 

 

For RAT use: 

Sheet 1 

Sheet 2 

Grand total 

 

 


